
43.08 m²
29.54 m

Terrasse

Putzraum
3.55 m²
8.24 m

3.22 m²
7.39 m

WC Pers.

Flur 1
1.66 m²
5.16 m

11.95 m²
17.29 m

Flur / Gard.

Lager (22)
13.64 m²
14.78 m Heizung

10.01 m²
14.44 m

39.55 m²
29.02 m

Gruppenraum Krippe (40)

18.65 m²
19.69 m

Ruheraum (18)

WC/Bad/Wickeln
11.11 m²
20.17 m

Elternwarteraum
12.32 m²
21.26 m

x x x

x

x

x

x

x

x

Untergeschoss - Kindergarten 

Entwurf 
Kindergarten 
Rederzhausen

projektbüro 678
jagdweg 24
86169 augsburg 

12.12.2016
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